FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

88 mm

Korkeus:

164 mm

Kierre:

mm

Tiiviste ulko-9 :
mm

Tiiviste sisa-9:
mm

MP 4085

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI A2
A2
Ad
Ad
Ad
A4
A4
A4
Ad
Ad

BHC, AMF

ANY

AKE, BDH , BAU
BCZ, BDG, BFC
BAU, AKE , BDH
BDG

AYM

BDG, BFC, BCZ
BCZ, BFC, BDG
AYM

fuel filters

02/00

03/01
09/01
07/02
11/00
11/04
09/01
08/02
07/02
08/01



SKODA

VW

Ad
Ad
A6
Ab
Ab
A6
A6
A6
Ab
Ab
A6
A8
A8
A8
A8
SUPERB
SUPERB
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

AFB, AKN

AKN, AFB
AKE, BDH , BAU
BDH, BAU , AKE
AFB, AKN

AYM

BDG, BFC, BCZ
BCzZ

AFB, AKN

AKE, BAU
BFC, BDG , BCZ
AKF

AFB, AKN

AFB, AKN

AKE

BDG

AYM

AKN, AFB

AKN, AFB

AKN

BDH, BAU

AFB, AKN

BDG

AFB, AKN

AFB, AKN

09/97
09/97
02/00
02/00
07/97
08/01
07/02
05/03
12/97
05/00
07/02
06/00
07/97
01/97
09/00
06/03
12/01
07/98
12/98
11/00
01/03
07/98
05/03
12/98
11/00



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG2257

BOSCH: 0986450509
CHAMPION: L260, L606
CLEAN: DN903

FIAAM: F5468, FT5468

FRAM: P8916

HENGST: H126WK
MAHLE-KNECHT: KL154, KL91
MANN & HUMMEL: WK823/1, WK829
PURFLUX: FCS706
PUROLATOR: F67902

TEHO: 6230

VAG / VW-AUDI: 057127401A, 057127401B, 057127401C, 057127401D, 057127435D,
059127401E, 059127401F

WIX: WF8199



